What is the Last-Mile Fund?

UAH Last-Mile Funds help to reduce financial barriers to graduation for upperlevel, degree-seeking, undergraduate students. Funds are disbursed to students. who have completed at least 90 credit hours toward their undergraduate degree. with preference given to students in their last 30 degree-seeking hours (or who have registered to graduate) and whose financial status reflects the greatest need.

Meet a Last-Mile Fund Recipient

After losing his job as a security guard Hunter McClure struggled to pay the bills while continuing his studies. Contracting Covid-19 made things all the more difficult. Despite making it to his final year as an undergraduate student, graduation seemed like a distant possibility.

Because of the Last-Mile Fund's assistance. McClure was able to graduate, receive a fellowship to work for "First Things" magazine in Manhattan, New York.



College of Arts. Humanities. & Social Sciences

OR CONCERNS

STUDENT QUESTIONS

Jenny Russell-Clifton jenny.russell@uah.edu

College of Business

Wafa Orman wafa.orman@uah.edu

College of Education Jeremy Elliott jeremy.elliott@uah.edu

College of Engineering Jennifer English jennifer.english@uah.edu

College of Nursing Savannah Stewart savannah.stewart@uah.edu

College of Science Jennifer Bradley iennifer.bradlev@uah.edu



BECAUSE SMALL AMOUNTS CAN MAKE BIG DIFFERENCES.



UAH Office of Development

301 Sparkman Drive // Shelbie King Hall, Third Floor // Huntsville, AL 35899 256.UAH.GIVE // uahadv@uah.edu // uah.edu/giving/last-mile-fund